This Rental Agreement, which CANNOT EXCEED ONE YEAR, shall be effective from 

January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026. 

Council Packet December 2, 2025

25

Page 2 

RENTAL RATE 

5.  The Tenant shall pay rent to the Landlord for the premises at the following rate: 

One thousand four hundred dollars and zero cents  $1,400.00 per month 

EXPENSES 

6.  During the term of this Rental Agreement, Landlord shall pay all real estate taxes, all property 

assessments, insurance, storm water, water, sewer, garbage collection, and maintenance and repair as 

described below, together with natural gas, electricity, elevator service, exterior and interior window